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LifeRVP Regional Map
North American Company for Life and Health Insurance®

NORTHEAST REGION
Steve Zimmerman 
Regional Vice President
E-mail: szimmerman@sfgmembers.com
Office: 800-800-3656 ext. 87782
Direct: 312-648-7782

Troy Haman 
Internal Wholesaler 
E-mail: thaman@sfgmembers.com
Office: 800-800-3656 ext. 36262
Direct: 701-433-6262 

West

Southeast

NortheastCentral

Ted Harris
Chief Distribution Officer
E-mail: tharris@sfgmembers.com 
Office: 800-843-3316 ext. 32022 
Direct: 605-323-2022

WEST REGION
Rich Salerno
Regional Vice President 
E-mail: rsalerno@sfgmembers.com 
Office: 800-800-3656 ext. 87760 
Direct: 312-648-7760

Anthony Holen
Internal Wholesaler
E-mail: aholen@sfgmembers.com 
Office: 800-800-3656 ext. 36497 
Direct: 701-433-6497

CENTRAL REGION
Andrew C. Herrera 
Regional Vice President
E-mail: aherrera@sfgmembers.com 
Office: 515-221-7416 
Direct: 515-771-9419

AJ Stafslien 
Internal Wholesaler 
E-mail: astafslien@sfgmembers.com 
Office: 800-800-3656 ext. 36026 
Direct: 701-433-6026

SOUTHEAST REGION
Gary Proco 
Regional Vice President
E-mail: gproco@sfgmembers.com 
Office: 800-800-3656 ext. 87764 
Direct: 312-648-7764 

Charlene Tharaldson 
Internal Wholesaler 
E-mail: ctharaldson@sfgmembers.com 
Office: 800-800-3656 ext. 36433 
Direct: 701-433-6433

Jared Gwin
AVP Sales Development  
& National Accounts
E-mail: jgwin@sfgmembers.com
Office: 800-843-3316 ext. 38582 
Direct: 605-373-8582

Sammons Financial® is the marketing name for Sammons® Financial Group, Inc.’s member companies, including North American Company for Life and Health Insurance®. Annuities and life insurance are 
issued by, and product guarantees are solely the responsibility of, North American Company for Life and Health Insurance®.


